
H.—36
Return of Adhesive and Impressed Stamps printed from 1st April, 1918, to 31st March,

1919.

War-loan Certificates.
Sheets, 3,500. Notes, 35,000. Value, £791,900.

Approximate Cost 0/ Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (760 copies), £6 10s.

Authority : Marcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9l9
I'rice 6d.\

6

Description. Sheets. Stamps. Value.

Postage . .
Duty
Railway
Postal notes
Letter-cards
Post-cards

605,004
7,012
3.000

191.200
177,552
52,500
50,000

129,829,572
823,485
360,000

1,912,000
1,597,968

840.000
400,000

12,639,848

£ s. d.
887,193 18 0

2.402,820 0 0
1,125 0 0
7,774 19 3
9.815 17 4
3.493 15 0

907 8 0
105,250 12 9

Newspaper-wrappers
fmpressed stamps

Totals 1,086,268 148,402,873 3,418,361 10 4
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