Return of Adhesive and Impressed Stamps printed from 1st April, 1918, to 31st March, 1919.

Description.					Sheets.	Stamps.	Value.
۸					The second secon	ngo o o o que dan canda cana and adaptiva como ango cana ana ana ana ana ana ana	£ s. d
Postage					605,004	129,829,572	887,193 18
Duty					7,012	823,485	2,402,820 0
Railway					3,000	360,000	1,125 0
Postal notes					191,200	1,912,000	7,774 19
Letter-cards					177,552	1,597,968	9,815 17
Post-cards			,		52,500	840,000	3,493 15
Newspaper-wrappe	rs				50,000	400,000	907 8
Impressed stamps						12,639,848	$105,250\ 12$
Totals					1,086,268	148,402,873	3,418,361 10

WAR-LOAN CERTIFICATES.

Sheets, 3,500. Notes, 35,000. Value, £791,900.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (750 copies), £6 10s.

By Authority: MARCUS F. MARKS, Government Printer, Wellington.-1919.

Price 6d.]